Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 1
Sharp point screws for wood
Sharp point screws for render board & timber
Product information
1.	Choose  the right  length  and diameter  of the screw
2.	Drive  the screw  straight  until  the head is flush
3.	Screws  with partial  thread  can clamp  wooden parts  avoiding  spaces  between  them

•	 Chipboard
•	 Wood
•	 Timber
•	 Timber
•	 Plywood
Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw
Screw drive
Diameter Length
d L -
[mm] [mm] -
6,0
R-UCF-A2-60120 6 120 T30
R-UCF-A2-60140 6 140 T30
R-UCF-A2-60180 6 180 T30
R-UCF-A2-60200 6 200 T30
R-UCF-A2-60220 6 220 T30
R-UCF-A2-60240 6 240 T30
R-UCF-A2-60260 6 260 T30
R-UCF-A2-60280 6 280 T30
8,0 R-UCF-A2-80350 8 350 T40
Product commercial data
Product Code
Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes